 U.S Registered Trademark
   MU0B-0624GE51 R0220
Smart SN DIFF
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
Honeywell FEMA's Smart SN DIFF Differential Pressure
Transmitters are microprocessor-controlled pressure

SMART SN DIFF TRANSMITTERS – PRODUCT DATA
MU0B-0624GE51 R0220 2
MODEL KEY
P T H 2 2A
PT  Pressure Transmitter=
H  HMI
S  Standard
=
=
A2  2-wire (4...20mA)
( 4...20mA)V3  3-wire 0...10V /
=
=
2  G ” pressure connection= ¼
D = differential pressure
M100 = 0...100 mbar
M300 = 0...300 mbar
B001 = 0...  1 bar
B003 = 0...  3 bar
B006 = 0...  6 bar
B020 = 0... 20 bar
Differential Pressure
Measurement Range
D 0 01M
Fig. 1. Overview of models
SPECIFICATIONS
Differential Pressure Measurement Range
The differential pressure measurement range is defined as
the range of differential pressures which the device can
reliably measure. Within this range, the sensor will perform at
its functional specifications.
Overrange Pressure
The overrange pressure is defined as the maximum allowable
difference between the higher pressure input "H" and the
lower pressure input "L". Specifically, differential pressures
exceeding the overrange pressure may permanently damage
the sensor and impair sensor accuracy.
Differential Burst Pressure
The differential burst pressure is defined as the differential
pressure which will permanently damage the sensor, resulting
in total failure.
Maximum Allowable System Pressure
The max. allowable system pressure is the max. absolute
pressure that can be applied to the pressure inputs "H" and/or
"L" without impairing sensor accuracy and/or permanently
degrading sensor functional specifications.
NOTE: The actual pressure applied to the pressure input "H" can
exceed the maximum allowable system pressure by a
value equal to the overrange pressure without impairing